
 
TOTAL VALUATION OF ALL:  
 
     Miscellaneous Permits  
 

     Commercial Permits 
 

     Residential Permits  
 

     Utility Buildings 
 

     Sign Permits  
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     All Permits  

REVENUE 
 
     Projected 
 

     Actual 
 

     Gain or Loss 

 
 

$250,000 
 

$487,531 
 

$237,531 

 
Total Monthly 

 
3,635,941.27 

 

3,022,768.68 
 

5,148,057.78 
 

623,963.60 
 

28,088.00 
 

439,709.40 
 

12,898,528.73 
 

 
 

$1,770,000 
 

$2,652,590 
 

$882,590 

 
Total YTD 

 
22,945,218.13 

 

10,336,678.52 
 

29,809,241.79 
 

6,695,731.55 
 

141,494.00 
 

4,233,721.70 
 

74,162,085.69 
 
 

% Change 
monthly 

 
9.25 

 

-24.71 
 

1.13 
 

-35.65 
 

0.00 
 

-73.32 
 

-14.30 

% Change 
YTD 

 
18.69 

 

41.33 
 

21.28 
 

8.99 
 

24.77 
 

11.59 
 

21.03 

LARIMER COUNTY BUILDING DIVISION 
Building Activity Report 

Permits Issued for the Month of August 2025 
 

% Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for the previous year. 
 

Inspection 
Area 6 

 
3 
 

0 
 

3 
 
 

0 
 
 

0 
 
 

0 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 

134 
 

-- 
 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 5 

 
24 

 

0 
 

6 
 
 

0 
 
 

2 
 
 

14 
 
 

0 
 

2 
 

198 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 4 

 
93 

 

1 
 

14 
 
 

0 
 
 

6 
 
 

71 
 
 

0 
 

2 
 

377 
 

-- 
 
 

Inspection 
Area 3 

 
69 

 

1 
 

9 
 
 

0 
 
 

7 
 
 

51 
 
 

0 
 

2 
 

422 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 2 

 
104 

 

0 
 

13 
 
 

3 
 
 

3 
 
 

60 
 
 

2 
 

2 
 

628 
 

-- 
 

Inspection 
Area 1 

 
94 

 

0 
 

16 
 
 

0 
 
 

12 
 
 

60 
 
 

1 
 

5 
 

664 
 

-- 

% Change 
YTD 

 
16.43 

 

7.14 
 

15.54 
 

 
7.50 

 

 
15.52 

 

 
16.90 

 

 
37.50 

 

15.66 
 

15.87 
 

16.14 

% Change 
Monthly 

 
-5.58 

 

-71.43 
 

-14.08 
 

 
-50.00 

 

 
-3.23 

 

 
-2.79 

 

 
0.00 

 

-23.53 
 

-2.55 
 

-8.04 

 
Total YTD 

 
2,721 

 

30 
 

461 
 
 

43 
 
 

201 
 
 

1,909 
 
 

11 
 

96 
 

17,846 
 

1,770 

 
Total Monthly 

 
389 

 

2 
 

61 
 
 

3 
 
 

30 
 
 

279 
 
 

3 
 

13 
 

2,441 
 

206 

 
TOTAL NUMBER OF: 
 
     All Permits  
 

     One and Two Family Residential Permits 
 

     Residential Permits (Includes New      
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Commercial Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Utility Permits (Includes New 
     Construction, Additions and Remodel) 
 

     Miscellaneous Permits (Reroof, 
     Water Heater, Furnace, etc.) 
 

     Sign Permits 
 

     Energy Permits 
 

     Inspections Performed 
 

     Plan Reviews Completed 
 
 


