TOTAL VALUATION OF ALL:		Total Monthly	Total YTD	% Change monthly	% Change YTD	LARIMER COUNTY BUILDING DIVISION Building Activity Report						
	Miscellaneous Permits	3,635,941.27	22,945,218.13	9.25	18.69	Permits Issued for the Month of August 2025 % Change compares Monthly and YTD to the same period for the previous year.						
	Commercial Permits	3,022,768.68	10,336,678.52	-24.71	41.33			es wontiny and the	snw snw	·	mw RMW	
	Residential Permits	5,148,057.78	29,809,241.79	1.13	21.28	1	7 1	A ROSA RALE	KAW KAW	ANW AND A		
	Utility Buildings	623,963.60	6,695,731.55	-35.65	8.99	(F-1-1	JA 12	my	$\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{E}}$	7	
	Sign Permits	28,088.00	141,494.00	0.00	24.77		4	No. L.		T	\ \f	
	Energy Permits	439,709.40	4,233,721.70	-73.32	11.59				and the second			
	All Permits	12,898,528.73	74,162,085.69	-14.30	21.03	{	j. \	. \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	المحسر			
						Janua	ry 2019	1.5	7000	THE		
RI	EVENUE					Larimer County	-		- ,		Fort Collins	
	Projected	\$250,000	\$1,770,000			1 Fort Collins Nor		5	"حر" ا	Constant (West	
	Actual	\$487,531	\$2,652,590			2 Fort Collins Sou 3 Berthoud	th/Loveland/Masor	nville (Lordani 💆	
	Gain or Loss	\$237,531	\$882,590			Estes Park/Drak Red Feather La Northern Mount	kes/Livermore	A. Carrier			74A	
TC	OTAL NUMBER OF:	Total Monthly	Total YTD	% Change Monthly	% Change YTD	Inspection Area 1	Inspection Area 2	Inspection Area 3	Inspection Area 4	Inspection Area 5	Inspec Area	
	All Permits	389	2,721	-5.58	16.43	94	104	69	93	24	3	
	One and Two Family Residential Permits	2	30	-71 <i>/</i> 13	7 1/1	0	0	1	1	0	0	

TOTAL NUMBER OF:		Total Monthly	Total YTD	% Change Monthly	% Change YTD	Inspection Area 1	Inspection Area 2	Inspection Area 3	Inspection Area 4	Inspection Area 5	Inspection Area 6
	All Permits	389	2,721	-5.58	16.43	94	104	69	93	24	3
	One and Two Family Residential Permits	2	30	-71.43	7.14	0	0	1	1	0	0
	Residential Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)	61	461	-14.08	15.54	16	13	9	14	6	3
	Commercial Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)	3	43	-50.00	7.50	0	3	0	0	0	0
	Utility Permits (Includes New Construction, Additions and Remodel)	30	201	-3.23	15.52	12	3	7	6	2	0
	Miscellaneous Permits (Reroof, Water Heater, Furnace, etc.)	279	1,909	-2.79	16.90	60	60	51	71	14	0
	Sign Permits	3	11	0.00	37.50	1	2	0	0	0	0
	Energy Permits	13	96	-23.53	15.66	5	2	2	2	2	0
	Inspections Performed	2,441	17,846	-2.55	15.87	664	628	422	377	198	134
	Plan Reviews Completed	206	1,770	-8.04	16.14						